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FBISD BENEFITS DEPARTMENT

Benefits & Wellness Department Contacts
General Questions: (benefits@fortbendisd.com

wellness@fortbendisd.com)
Phone: 281.634.1418

Priscilla Perales (priscilla.perales@fortbendisd.gov)
Benefits & Wellness Clerk 

Phone: 281.634.1274

Benefit Coordinators

For enrollment assistance / benefit changes

Cynthia Mucka (cynthia.mucka@fortbendisd.gov)

Benefits Coordinator (A-C) 
Phone: 281.634.2810 
Cell: 281.619.0221

Janet Singleton (janet.singleton@fortbendisd.gov)

Benefits Coordinator (M-P) 
Phone: 281.634.1208 
Cell: 281.619.3129

Alton Nash (alton.nash@fortbendisd.gov)

Benefits Coordinator (D-G) 
Phone: 281.327.0357 
Cell: 281.509.2237

Sybil Willis (sybil.willis@fortbendisd.gov)

Benefits Coordinator (Q-S) 
Phone: 281.327.7511 
Cell: 281.886.6410

Gail Barnes-Maxwell (gail.barnesmaxwell@fortbendisd.gov)

Benefits Coordinator (H-L) 
Phone: 281.634.1214 
Cell: 281.619.3120

Johnetta Jones (johnetta.jones@fortbendisd.gov)

Benefits Coordinator (T-Z) 
Phone: 281.634.3958 
Cell: 281.901.2659

Benefits Analyst Onsite Wellness & EAP

Kimberly Brown (kimberly.brown@fortbendisd.gov)

Benefits Analyst 
Phone: 281.634.1241

Courtney Skiles (wellness@fortbendisd.com)  
Health & Engagement Coordinator  
Phone: 281.634.1807

Jennifer Williams (jennifer.l.williams@optum.com)  
Onsite EAP Consultant 
Phone: 952.687.3104

Director, Employee Benefits & Wellness
LaShonda Walls (lashonda.walls@fortbendisd.gov) 

Phone: 281.634.1184
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